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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL TRAILERS
LANCIA

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

7083331
7083331
19005212
1C2210558
7083331
01208307
019005212
1208307
19005212
19005212

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
BorgWarner (BERU)
MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HUECO

HUECO

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
BREMI

TOPRAN

WE PARTS

WE PARTS

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AUTOMEGA

VEMO

SWAG

NGK

INTERMOTOR
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE

0986221039
0986221039
0040100259
060801008010
0880002
10315

103151

12723

12723

12723

133809
133809
156300
19050025
20136

206640
220830024
220830025
22389

22389
3012080307
40700016
40922389
48006

53004
5DA358000871
5DA358000871
5DA358000871
5DA749475811
5DA749475811
5DA749475811
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KAGER

HOFFER

HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA

FISPA

ERA

ERA

TRISCAN

FACET

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JAPANPARTS
DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI
MOBILETRON
TESLA

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
BBT

JANMOR
MOBILETRON

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

VEMO

BorgWarner (BERU)

600080
8010315
80103151
80209
8530109
8530109
8530109A2
880039
880039A
886024012
96299
A88039
BAEGOSF
BAE965A
BAE965A
BAE965A245
BAE965A245
BO0406JM
CE10000
CE10000
CE1000012B1
CE1000012B1
CE25

CL202
DMB816
IC07102
ODM251
RCE25
u6002
u6002
V40700016
ZS259
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